Low Maintenance Filter
Series FN1
How to Order
FN1 1 0
Housing material
Port size
Element material
Pressure gauge
Element type
1 N 10
10
Filtration
S
Rc 1
S Stainless steel SUS304
005
020
5µm (Cylindrical type, Step type)
20µm (Cylindrical type)
020
Nil
G
Without pressure gauge (with plug)
G46-15-02 (Wetted part: Brass)
Element length
1 Stainless steel SUS304
0 Cylindrical type
1 Step type
1 250mm
2 500mm
Seal material
Note) Only 5µm of filtration is available.
N NBR
V FPM
Specifications
Filter
Model
Element dimension
Fluid
Operating pressure
Operating fluid temperature
Flow rate
Bore size
Material
Weight
FN1101FN1111 FN1102 FN1112
Cylindrical type Step type Cylindrical type Step type
5µm, 20µm0 5µm 5µm, 20µm 5µm
12.5kg13kg 15kg 14.5kg
ø65 x 250l
Cleaning solvent, Coolant
MAX. 1.0MPa
MAX. 80�C
ø65 x 500l
40l/min 80l/min